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STEAM BATH
and Body Conditioning

..Men & Women

Strtorl Av«., Downtown Torranc* 
FA 8-0350

Douglas Paper Honored on Bonds
An Rward for superior report- jthe award from Jean Lemons  

and editing of news Recounts I Mrs. United States Savins Bonds
-who toured the company's Kl

Sojfundo facility.
Mrs. J/emons was conducted on 

a tour of the plant by hor hroth-

TURES
  IMMEDIATE DENTURES

  NEW MAGNETIC DENTURES

Extractions with Sleep
SAME LOW PRICES 

(Wt Arrange)

REPAIRS . . . RELINES
While U Wait

* Pensioners Welcomed 
DIFFICULT CASES

No Extra Charge

OPEN EVENINGS 
AND SATURDAYS

of Douglas'Aircraft Company em 
ployee purchases of United States 
Saving* Ponds wan presented'to 
the editor of the company's week- 

ily newspaper, Airvicw N«w*>r, Roy W. Ric K le, 26301 Shady 
yesterday. j Vista, Rolling Hills Estates, who 

Arthu/Rensc, editor, received i« 'esral counsel at the division.
The citation to the AIRview 

^r*ws read, "United States Treas 
ury Department Award presented 
to' AIR VIEW NEWS, Doujfias 
Aircraft Co., Inc., in apprecia 
tion of patriotic service to the 
nation in the United. States Sav 
ings Bonds Program.

She in on R one-year tour for 
the Treasury Department, ap 
pearing hefore service clubs, pay 
roll-savings leaders, volunteers, 
women's groups and public in 
formation media, to tell of the 
importance of United States sav 
ings bonds.

DR. WHARTON
Member California

Society of 
Dental Sur»eon»

NO 
MONEY

Down
18 Month*

to Pay

DR. W HART O
NO OTHER DENTIST IN OFFICE

1308 SARTORI DOWNTOWN TORRANCE 
ABOVE McMAHAN'S FURNITURE

HIGH TEMPERATURE
Thr- moon may inspire ro- 

rminer, hut it's no plaro for a 
honeymoon. World Book Ency 
clopedia reports that tho torn 
peraturr climbs 1o 212 durinp 
tho day and drops to 240 below 
at night.

there's a BETTER way 
to beat the odds on "
...GOING TO LAS VEGASI

The hazards and high speeds on highway "91" from Los Angeles to
Las Vegas are why it's smart and safer, to take the Streamliner
"CITY OF LAS VEGAS."
No dangerous curves. No jalopy jockeys. No road-blocking
trucks and semi's. And no citation-handing road patrols!
Instead, you can relax all the way, to and from your
Las Vegas holiday!

COSTS LESS BY FAR THAN BY CAR I

from
LOS ANGELES
Pomona
Riverside
San Bernardino

$17.99 
16.50 
15.13 
1458

\
ROUND TRIP 
Including tax

 nd free 
bufftt mull I

OF LAS VEGAS"
ASK ABOUT UNION PACIFIC'S SPECIAL "LAS VEGAS HOLIDAY PACKAGE" ASSURING HOTEL AND SHOW RESERVATION I

DEMO GROUP 
PLANS PARTY 
HALLOWEEN

The Torranco Democrats will 
hold a costume Halloween par» 
ty Friday. Oct. 30 at the home 
of Mr. and Mrs. Rojrer West, 
21710 Vicky Ave., in the SouW- 
wood tract of Torrance.

All Torrance members of 
the party are invited and ad 
mission is free to this, the first 
of a series of social events 
planned for this fall.

First Rag Drive Held
Hillside FT A held its first pa 

per drive of the year recently at 
the school. A

The prize money is used by Tne 
winning rooms for classroom 
projects.

MRS. UNITED STATES SAVINGS BONDS pre 
sents Treasury Department award to Douglas 
Aircraft Company. Left to right are George 
E. Grieb, state director, U.S. Savings Bonds;

Arthur Rense, editor, Airview News; Jean Lem 
ons; and R. W. RiegU, legal counsel, Douglas 
El Segundo Division.

STATE LAW
AUTO INSURANCE, $9.SO UP. Pay as
you drlvt. Cut rate also minor*. Ser 
vicemen 502's. Canceled, refused and 
assigned risks. Fast service. No red 
tape. lOOd Sppulveda Blvd. (Hwv. 101), 
Manhattan Brach. FRontier ?-*590.

JAMES WHITE CO.

Ford Announces 
Lower-Price Car

Ford today announced two new 
model* priced $26 under the Fair- 
lane, the lowest-priced series. j

These Custom 300 models are 
available in two and four-door 
body ntyleu with six or eight- 
cylinder enjjines.

The factory sujrjfested list price 
of the two-door, nix-cylinder mod 
el in $2026, and the four-door ie- 
dan $2076.

'Worth Waiting For'

WATCH!

Junior Officials 
Won't Rush

(Continued from page one) 
deluxe of traffic signals and de 
clared a hanjrinjr signal is a sijrht 
better than no signal. There is no 
money for any signals in the 
budjret.

All junior and senior council- 
men concluded the session, which 
was forced by fatigue Into two 
recesses, by complimenti to their 
counterpart.*. The juniors thanked 
the council for the learning they 
amassed; the seniors thanked the 
juniors for memorable experience.

Use classified ads for quick re 
sults. Phone FA '8-2345.

Publication otflct at UW Craven* Avt. 
Torrance, California Plant at JOWA So 
Hawthorn* Blvd., Torranca. California.

DURING

GENERAL ELECTRIC
TRADE GPOST DAYS

Established April I), 1949 
Published Semi-Weekly. Thursday ano 

Sunday. Entered as second class matter 
Oct. I, 1957, at Post Office, Torrance. Call 
'ornla, under act of March 3, 1879.

Adjudicated a legal newspaper by Su 
parlor Court, Los Angeles County. Calif. 
Adludlcatad Decree No. L. B I33M, April 
I, 19)1.

Off let! 140* Craven* Awnua
Torrance, California 

Planli ?OJ6« S. Hawthorne tlvtf.
Torranca, California 

Telephone: PAIrfax 1-1145

W. R. Zanpai, Publisher
W.  . King, General Manager

Barl F. Holbrook, Managing Editor

Subscription Hates 
(Payable In advance)

Carrier Delivery 4$c par Montti 
Local and Out-of-Town, par Year 111.00 

All manuscripts submitted at «wners 
 Isk. The Torranca Press can accept no 
'esponslblllfy for their return.

GILBERT'S 5-10-25c
STORE

4900 W. 190TH ST.
In North Torranet Shopping Center

TORRANCE
Open I very Day

LET'S GET ACQUAINTED!
Wl WANT TO MilT YOU 

COME IN AND SEE OUR NEW STORE

MONTHLY SPECIALS!
BLANKET

72"x 90"
Rayon   Acrilan 

Assorted colors. Regular $4.95

$099

WOOL &UG

Assorted Colors 1.71|

BOYS' FLANNEL 
PAJAMAS

Size 6-16. Coat Style 
Regular 2.59 ....... 1.77

SAVE15°
HOUSE PLANT

Reg. 25c 
2l/4" pot 
For

With This Coupon
Good Oct. 15-19 Gilbert's 5-10-25c

Designer 
Series TV

New 1960 Budget-Priced

WEIGHS
ONLY
40

POUNDS
MotUI 17T3304

Console Size Chassis with Full Power Transformer 
110-Degree Aluminized Picture Tube 
"Set-and-Forget" Volume Control 
1 Year Warranty on All Parts

$

YOURS 
FOR ONLY

2 1C 3439. Mqhog- 
any f^lor textured finish 
r>o pressed wood fibers 
262 aq. in. vn»w«Me pic- 
tura. 21" ov*roH d*>oonol

219
LIBERAL TRADE-IN

95

MuODY'S RATING "A"

$2,000,000 Torrance Unified School 4
District Bonds

HO MONEY 
DOWN!

With Trade

OPEN DAILY
TIL 9 P.M.
SUNDAYS

12 Noon -5 P. M.

TV IO
ONE BIG LOCATION IN THE HEART OF TORRANCE 

2223 TORRANCE BLVD. PHONE FA 8-6856

LOS ANGELES COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 

4% BONDS

Dated: November I, 1959 Due: November I, 1960*79, (net. 

Interest payable November I, I960, and semi-annually thereafter.

fn the opinion of counsel, interest on these bonds is exempt from all prestnt Cali 
fornia and Federal income taxes, and the bonds are not subject to personal property 
taxes in the state of California. We believe Hiat these bonds are eligible in California 
as legal investments for savings banks and trust funds and are also eligible as security 

for deposit of public monies.

Amount

$ 90,000 

110,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000

Due

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

Yield

3.00%

3.10

3.20

3.30

3.35

3.40

3.45

3.50

3.55

3.60

Amount

$100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000 

100,000

Due

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

Yield

3.65%

3.70

3.75

3.75
3.80

3.80

3.85

3.85

3.90

3.90

Coupon bonds in the denomination of ll.OOO.^Principal and interest payable at the 
office of the Treasurer of Los Angeles County, California.

These bonds, in the opinion of counsel, will constitute legal and binding general 
obligations of the District, with principal and interest payable under existing laws 
from ad valorem taxes which may be levied without limitation as to rate or amount 
upon all taxable property within said District.

The above bonds are offered when, as and if issued and received by us, and subject 
to approval as to legality by O'Melveny anc( Myers, atorneys, of Los Angeles, 
California.

SECURITY FIRST NATIONAL BANK
BLYTH & CO., INC. 

R. H. MOULTON & COMPANY

AMERICAN TRUST COMPANY

WILLIAM R. STAATS & CO.


