

Amount	Due	Yield	Amount	Due	Yield
\$ 90,000	1960	3.00%	\$100,000	1970	3.65%
110,000	1961	3.10	100,000	1971	3.70
100,000	1962	3.20	100,000	1972	3.75
100,000	1963	3.30	100,000	1973	3.75
100,000	1964	3.35	100,000	1974 .	3.80
100,000	1965	3.40	100,000	1975	3.80
100,000	1966	3.45	100,000	1976	3.85
100,000	1967	3.50	100,000	1977	3.85
100,000	1968	3.55	100,000	1978	3.90
100,000	1969	3.60	100,000	1979	3.90